
Driver Education Curriculum Workshop Schedule 
 
 
Advanced registration is required to attend these workshops.  To register, contact the Driver Programs 
Division at (517) 241-6850.  Class size is limited in most locations–register early for your first choice! 
 
If you are unfamiliar with the location you have chosen, it is highly recommended that you check an online 
map and the directions provided in the location listing on the back of this list.  Please plan to arrive 15 to 
30 minutes before the workshop begins in order to find the room and receive materials. 
 
 

Day/Date Times City Location 

Sat., Feb. 23 10 am – 1 pm Lansing Richard H. Austin Building (former Treasury Building)
Mon., Feb. 25 10 am – 1 pm Lansing Secondary Complex, Operations Center 
Tues., Feb. 26 10 am – 1 pm Kalamazoo MDOT Southwest Region Office 
Tues., Feb. 26 5 pm – 8 pm Kalamazoo MDOT Southwest Region Office 
Wed., Feb. 27 10 am – 1 pm Auburn Hills CMU Learning Center 
Wed., Feb. 27 10 am – 1 pm Mt. Pleasant CMU, Bovee University Center 
Thurs., Feb. 28 10 am – 1 pm Gaylord MDOT North Region Office 
Thurs., Feb. 28 10 am – 1 pm Taylor Wayne County Comm. College, Downriver Campus 

Fri., Feb. 29 10 am – 1 pm Traverse City Traverse Area District Library 
Fri., Feb. 29 10 am – 1 pm Oak Park Michigan State Police Metro North Post 
Mon., Mar. 3 10 am – 1 pm Wixom Oakland Technical Campus SW 
Mon., Mar. 3 10 am – 1 pm Saginaw CMU Learning Center 
Mon., Mar. 3 5 pm – 8 pm Flint CMU Learning Center 
Tues., Mar. 4 10 am – 1 pm Grand Rapids CMU Learning Center 
Wed., Mar. 5 10 am – 1 pm Livonia CMU Learning Center 
Wed., Mar. 5 5 pm – 8 pm Lansing Secondary Complex, Operations Center 
Thurs., Mar. 6 10 am – 1 pm Auburn Hills CMU Learning Center 
Sat., Mar. 8 10 am – 1 pm Hudsonville Century Driving School 

Thurs., Mar. 13 5 pm – 8 pm Oak Park Michigan State Police Metro North Post 
Tues., Mar. 18 5 pm – 8 pm Wyoming Rogers Plaza 
Wed., Mar. 19 10 am – 1 pm Livonia CMU Learning Center 
Thurs., Mar. 20 10 am – 1 pm Ypsilanti Michigan State Police Post 
Thurs., Mar. 20 10 am – 1 pm Warren CMU Learning Center 
Sat., Mar. 22 10 am – 1 pm Taylor Wayne County Comm. College, Downriver Campus 
Mon., Mar. 24 5 pm – 8 pm Flint CMU Learning Center 
Wed., Mar. 26 10 am – 1 pm Marquette Peter White Library 
Wed., Mar. 26 5 pm – 8 pm Taylor Wayne County Comm. College, Downriver Campus 
Thurs., Apr. 10 10 am – 1 pm Warren CMU Learning Center 
Tues., Apr. 15 10 am – 1 pm Grand Rapids CMU Learning Center 
Wed., Apr. 23 5 pm – 8 pm Hart Oceana Intermediate School District 
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